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00s

Glenn Robertson
Alexander Robertson
Debbie McGowan

Sarah Barrett-Hamilton

Harrison Mitchell

Shelley Mackinlay-Milne

Ptolemy Mortimer-Webster

Zachary Boss

Sarah Smith
Victoria Underwood
Megan Brown

Scott Barnes

Bianca Mercer
Elena Burns

Briar McLean

Dan Walsh

Alia Abbott
Benjamin McQuinlan
Keita Morris

Jenny Cade

Victoria Cartwright Matilda

Trowsdale
George Abbott
Evelyn Grigg
Darren Grigg

BJ Bauzon
Sophie Bacchus
Diana Purvis
Trudy Ringrose
Gordon Holmes
Cheryl Atkins
Dot Larsen
Caroline Laband
Luke Peirce
Bennet Cullen
David Findlow
Eva Scott
Mary-Anne Merriott
Claire Scott
Karen Pedersen
Mike Abbott
Alex McCoubrey
Ellie Cumberland
Hana Cvetkovic

Courage Chang
Renee Motion
Toby Gribble
Blake Davies
Monica Ineson
Dora Salvich
Heidi Jokela
Sandra Hutchison
Jon Williams
Hannah Jemmett

4538
4916
3949
3393
2470

2780

2561

5000

4869

4623
0
4422
2852
2846

3955
3695
2575

3383

3259
3257
3238
3110

2788
2394
2368

2218

784

4904
4122
3643
3599

5000
4911
3633

4583

4998
4482
4458
3672
4576

3768

3795

5000

4762

4573

1427

1428
4198

1082

3383

2880

2326

1419
1231

4242
3932
3050
2666
5000

1088
4596

Forest Cup 2024

Interim Results

18/08/2024 25/08/2024

9536
9398
8407
7065
7046

6548

6356

5000
5000
4869
4762
4623
4573
4422
4279
4274
4198
3955
3695
3657

3383

3383
3259
3257
3238
3110
2880
2788
2394
2368
2326
2218
1419
1231
784
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9146
8054
6693
6265
5000
5000
4911
4721
4596
4583

OR2

OR3

OR4

Blake McKinnon
Ferguson Muthu
Michael McCormack
Thomas Stolberger
Marcus Graney

Henry Elworthy

Emma O'Connor

Duane Francis

Jamie Hrstich
Alina Granger
Kate Smirnova
Rebecca Grant

Mark Barrett-Hamilton

Sam Taylor Sinclair
Ben Ross

Darren Gosse
Grant Mckinnon
Aleisha Neary
Andrew de Lisle

Mack O'Brien

Alexandra Muthu
Rebecca Greenwood
Anna Parsons

John Marshall

Alex de Beer
Gavin Milne

Paul Ireland
Charlotte Wood
Alistair WHITE
Bayly Dransfield
Ben Thorburn
Kathryn Chrystal
Mike Roigard
Caleb Green
Goldie Dransfield
Jack Dransfield
Petah Dransfield
Jason Wu
Monique Dean
Riley Barrett

Zac Currie

Mike Porteous
Maurice Toes
Mila Walsh
Suzanne Stolberger
Greg Roigard
Catherine Motion
Kyle Dransfield
Dante Lee Choi
Finn Granich

Jon Wheeler
Alexandra Muthu

18/08/2024 25/08/2024

5000
3520
4681
4622

1030

852

5000
2812

4929
1350

3832

3489

2621

5000
4576
4052
3732
2655
4379

1198
2153

3310
3218
3211
1522
1784
2958
2958

729

1631

5000
3741

1386

4998
3989
5000

3530
4772
4527
4265
4207
3951

3426
3349

5000
4397
4557
2960
2942

4092
2651
1693
3318

1539
1190

2654
2589
2045
2003
1072
1740

666
531

10000
7261
4681
4622
1386

1030

852

9998
6801
5000
4929
4880
4772
4527
4265
4207
3951
3832

3489

3426
3349
2621

10000
8973
8609
6692
5597
4379
4092
3849
3846
3318
3310
3218
3211
3061
2974
2958
2958
2654
2589
2045
2003
1801
1740
1631
666
531



oP

Quinn Harris
Caleb Thomson
Hugh Cornforth
Antony Motion
Tamsyn McCamish
Jacquie Shuker
Tony Motion
Lachlan Murphy
Clodagh Hoare
Briana Ineson
Heather Ineson
Felix Macdonald
Toby Shoolbread
Louisa Currie
Kate Bacchus
Donelle Fletcher
Emma Bendall
Tracy Peirce

Ben Green

Tonia Mortell
Harshan Jayasuriya
Sass & Sage
Victoria Gallagher
Jb Cometto
Carolyn McGivern
Jack Gallagher
Oliver Simpson
Liam Gallagher
Arthur Gaudet
Karen Pedersen
Lucas Gaudet
Emma Politzer

Sonja Herrmann
Clive Bolt
Maggie Bauzon
Neill McGowan
Mike Beveridge
John Parsons
Sarah Williams
Fiona de Lisle
Wayne Aspin

Jo Wood

Susy Carryer
Huxley Winton
Petra Slavich
Karen Woods
Phillip Johansen
Scarlette Wardle
Llew McGivern
The Donaldsons

4335

4211
4119

1698

2423

2046
1984
1921
1916

667

3573
2640
5000

4612

4281

4272

4225

4067
4007

4216

4108
3902
3746
3691
1390
3038
3036

2240

1547
1518
1390
1310
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3642
3809

5000

4416
4322

4156

3409
3164
0

0

4335
4216
4211
4119
4108
3902
3746
3691
3088
3038
3036
2423
2240
2046
1984
1921
1916
1547
1518
1390
1310
667
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7215
6449
5000
5000
4612
4416
4322
4281
4272
4225
4156
4067
4007
3409
3164
0

0
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Emi Moore 4753
Tahiel Lopez 3175
Trich Keen 5000
Ava Burt

Helen Vennell

Harlem Hope-Jensen

Millie Blakie

Bex Jeffery

Eric Jeffery

Mathilda Adams

Nehuen Lopez 3152
Etan Simpson 1621
Oliver Burton 1615
Victoria Hong 0
Karla Anderson 0
Melanie Pang 0
Taylor Lee 0
Shaun Cai 4322
Emery Cai 4292
Lachie Walsh 3247
Lis Jennings 3295
Isla Mitchell 3919
Michaela Sun 3636
Shirley Lin 1709
Flora Stevens 5000
Maggie Bauzon

Petra Slavich

Kyle Walsh

Toby Napier

Caleb Jeffery

Jeremy Gray 4319
Daniel Koller

Phillip McCamish

Etan Simpson

Mark Burton

Shiyue Zheng 3839
Andrew Jensen

Merinda Bruce 3729
Cici Tang 3634
Hannah Huang 3529

Kate Bacchus

Joseph Porteous

Amelie Finn 3434
Tahiel Balmaceda

Helen Wen

Ashwini Sivakumaran

Stella Ou

Ferne Brain

Toby Shoolbread 2659
Annabel Heenan 2630
Dananka Peiris

Charlotte Ashcroft 2311
Felix Kluge 2104
Joseph Herde
Sophie Claridge
Fraser Morgan
Nicki Kluge
Pippa Molloy
Oliver Burton
Fox Winton 0
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4080
4699

5000
4932
4485
4222
3736
3736
3684

5000
4957
4787
4373
2609
2164
3300

4946
4932
4791
4726
4334

4213
4134
3902
3840

3743

3498
3464

3218
3029
3024
3023
2762

2374

953

8833
7874
5000
5000
4932
4485
4222
3736
3736
3684
3152
1621
1615

o O o

9322
9249
8034
7668
6528
5800
5009
5000
4946
4932
4791
4726
4334
4319
4213
4134
3902
3840
3839
3743
3729
3634
3529
3498
3464
3434
3218
3029
3024
3023
2762
2659
2630
2374
2311
2104
953
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